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RMS: 05 BED:02 BTH:1 LAU:O0 POSS: 60
HTP:ST HFL:0IL AIR:N FPL:0 BAS:Y ATC:N GAR:1
STY:COL EXT:UINYL DIM:35X100 YR:86 TX$ 2220

L-B:L246 B47-1 ASMT L$ 14000 B$ 30400 R$¢ 5.00
1ST:ENC P LR DR KIT
2ND:2 BEDRMS 1 BATH

3RD: .

GRD LEVEL:

BSMT : LAUNDRY

GRA:SETH BOYDEN JHS:

MID: MAPLEWOOD HSC: COLUMBIA
PAR: TER:

EASE: REM: IMMACULATE MAINTENANCE FREE MOVE-IN
CONDITION HOME YOUNG SIDING S-/5 & ROOF LG BRS
AND CLOSETS MODERN BATH & EAT-IN KIT FENCED-IN
YARD SPOTLESS BASEMENT INCL.2 AC CEILING FAN
WASHER WINDOW TREATMENTS & W/W CARPETING
EXD:10/16/86 LID:09-07/86 KEY:CALL-WITH OWMER
OWN:JACOB & SARA WEINGLASS 761-5243

SHOW: CALL DWNER

BRK# 82 P:763-0600 AGT# 1873 CB:2.5% - $50




o l’l lsfﬁo Undtr Condract

12/30/86 Selling date: 10/3/86 - $122,500




5275 837 i{ughes St.,Mplwd. $29,200 1

. 5275 83 Hughes St.,Mplwd. $29,200 1
Bet.Schaefer Rd.& Boyden Ave. Yorkwood - all cash
35 L 15t$a%100, Lot 246,B1.47-1,P1.26

43yrs, frame ,comp. rf,cap ins all scr/ss,220 vs
lst=-3- lr,dr,kit encl.porch

2nd-2-2 brs,t.bath w/sh.o/tub

Trap

Cop.w.p.

ST:0i1,550 gal.tank,$280 ann.cost

l-car frame det.garage,paved drive

L 5.9,B 11l.4,rate 5.23,'70 tax $904.79. Poss.6/15.

Key w/LR. Attractive 20x10 kit.w/laund.just completed.
Bath just completed new. Heating system 7 yrs.old. All
new cop.tubing & wiring. Sheet rock on lr & dr ceilings
new. Refrig.nego. Seth Boyden GS, Mplwd.Jr, Columbia
HS, St.Paul or St.Joseph Paro, Bus 25,70, Mplwd.RR.

IR:D & H T62-TT4s  10-18-T1
Owner William B.& Evelyn C.Picard,prem,761-6194
Conv.83 Hug?gflgtl,Mp;wd. 5-1-1 2 brs $29,200

o et



#6653 4/23/%1. Lot size 35x100 Now APP,

#6656--4/30/71 Gas stove to be replaced w/2 yr. old
electric stove.

#6658--5/5/71 Under contract by Jack.
#6667--5/26/71 Contingency removed. Selling price $27,500‘




